



VILLAGE OF: Bellwood
 BID DATE AND TIME: Monday, July 8, 2024 @ 10:00am
 PROJECT: 2024 Pavement Patching Project- MFT No. 24-00000-01-GM
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$228,125.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		McGill Construction LLC		J.A. Johnson Paving Company		M&J Asphalt Paving Company, Inc.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.	
No.		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	CL D Pavement Patch, TY I, 6"	SY	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$97.00	\$2,425.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
2	CL D Pavement Patch, TY II, 6"	SY	100	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	\$93.80	\$9,380.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
3	CL D Pavement Patch, TY III, 6"	SY	200	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$67.00	\$13,400.00	\$91.40	\$18,280.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
4	CL D Pavement Patch, TY IV, 6"	SY	100	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$61.00	\$6,100.00	\$88.90	\$8,890.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
5	CL D Pavement Patch, TY I, 6" (SPECIAL)	SY	50	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$70.90	\$3,545.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
6	CL D Pavement Patch, TY II, 6" (SPECIAL)	SY	350	\$115.00	\$40,250.00	\$60.00	\$21,000.00	\$61.00	\$21,350.00	\$69.10	\$24,185.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00
7	CL D Pavement Patch, TY III, 6" (SPECIAL)	SY	550	\$105.00	\$57,750.00	\$55.00	\$30,250.00	\$55.00	\$30,250.00	\$67.30	\$37,015.00	\$150.00	\$82,500.00
8	CL D Pavement Patch, TY IV, 6" (SPECIAL)	SY	350	\$105.00	\$36,750.00	\$55.00	\$19,250.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$65.50	\$22,925.00	\$150.00	\$52,500.00
9	CL D Pavement Patch, TY III, 3"	SY	250	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$28.95	\$7,237.50	\$37.00	\$9,250.00	\$52.30	\$13,075.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00
10	CL D Pavement Patch, TY IV, 3"	SY	350	\$40.00	\$14,000.00	\$28.95	\$10,132.50	\$37.00	\$12,950.00	\$52.30	\$18,305.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00
11	CL C Pavement Patch, 8"	SY	50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$335.00	\$16,750.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
12	Traffic C&P Standard 701501	L Sum	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,191.00	\$22,191.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	Traffic C&P Standard 701606	L Sum	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	Traffic C&P Standard 701801	L Sum	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,770.00	\$3,770.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$228,125.00		\$127,120.00		\$162,818.00		\$174,985.00		\$351,750.00

* Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc. Bid Proposal Packet received late and not opened.